
 
 
 

Support London Arts! 
Learn More at www.londonarts.ca 

Representa)ve Ward Email Instagram Facebook X 
Mayor Josh Morgan  mayor@london.ca @joshmorganldn JoshMorganLondon @JoshMorganLDN 
Hadleigh McAlister 1 hmcalister@london.ca @mcalisterward1 mcalisterward1 @mcalisterward1 

Shawn Lewis 2 slewis@london.ca @shawnwlewis ShawnLewis.ldnpoli @shawnwlewis 
Peter Cuddy 3 pcuddy@london.ca @petercuddyw3 PeterCuddyW3 @PeterCuddyW3 

Susan Stevenson 4 sstevenson@london.ca @susanstevenson.ca StevensonLDN @StevensonLDN 
Jerry Pribil 5 jpribil@london.ca @jerrypribilw5 jerrypribilward5 @jerrypribilw5 

Sam Trosow 6 strosow@london.ca @samtrosow sam.trosow @strowsow 
Corrine Rahman 7 crahman@london.ca @corrinerahman LDNWard7 @corrinerahman 

Steve Lehman 8 slehman@london.ca  100058178315202  
Anna Hopkins 9 ahopkins@london.ca @annahopkinsward9 Anna.Hopkins.Ward9 @AnnaHopkins11 

Paul Van Meerbergen 10 pvanmeerbergen@london.ca @paulvanmeerbergen   
Skylar Franke 11 sfranke@london.ca @skylar.franke.ward.11 skylarfrankeward11  

Elizabeth Peloza 12 epeloza@london.ca @epeloza ElizabethPeloza @ElizabethPeloza 
David Ferreira 13 dferreira@london.ca @david.ja.ferreira david.london.ward13 @davidja521 
Steven Hillier 14 shillier@london.ca @hillier9586 stevehillierward14  

 


